Gamification in Education (Rajiv Vaid Basaiawmoit)

Topics and Resources mentioned in this episode:

[00:04:34]

[00:07:40]

[00:16:58]

[00:24:47]

[00:33:09]

[00:33:20]

[00:35:25]

[00:41:13]

[00:41:16]

[00:42:50]

[00:46:08]

Pedagogy of Play

ESHIP: Navigating Uncertainty

Leap In Time

Savvygoat

Decameal
Company creating protein products from the invasive common

shore crab species.

The Kitchen

Junior Researcher Association at Aarhus University

Andreas Roepstorff

Former director of the Interacting Minds Centre (IMC)

Christine E. Parsons

Current director of the Interacting Minds Centre (IMC)

Granted

IESEG School of Management



https://pz.harvard.edu/resources/pedagogy-of-play-book
https://www.biosymfonix.com/Eship.html
https://leapintime.grendelgames.com/
https://savvygoat.com/
https://www.decameal.com/
https://thekitchen.io/
https://talent.au.dk/for-junior-researchers/the-junior-researcher-association
https://www.au.dk/andreas.roepstorff@aias.au.dk
https://www.au.dk/en/christine.parsons@cas.au.dk
https://www.biosymfonix.com/
https://www.ieseg.fr/en/

Learn more about Rajiv Vaid Basaiawmoit and his research:

e Research Page at Aarhus University

e Linkedln Profile

e Biosymfonix Edu-games



https://pure.au.dk/portal/en/persons/rvb@au.dk
https://dk.linkedin.com/in/rvbasaiawmoit
https://www.biosymfonix.com/

