## Gamification in Education (Rajiv Vaid Basaiawmoit)

## Topics and Resources mentioned in this episode:

[00:04:34]	Pedagogy of Play
[00:07:40]	ESHIP: Navigating Uncertainty
[00:16:58]	<u>Leap In Time</u>
[00:24:47]	<u>Savvygoat</u>
[00:33:09]	<b>Decameal</b> Company creating protein products from the invasive common shore crab species.
[00:33:20]	The Kitchen
[00:35:25]	Junior Researcher Association at Aarhus University
[00:41:13]	<u>Andreas Roepstorff</u> Former director of the Interacting Minds Centre (IMC)
[00:41:16]	<u>Christine E. Parsons</u> Current director of the Interacting Minds Centre (IMC)
[00:42:50]	<u>Granted</u>
[00:46:08]	IESEG School of Management

Learn more about Rajiv Vaid Basaiawmoit and his research:

- <u>Research Page at Aarhus University</u>
- LinkedIn Profile
- Biosymfonix Edu-games